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708 Old State Rd,
Goose Creek, SC
29445, USA

$400,000

A MUST SEE, AWESOME Open Floor Plan with 4br plus office/den and formal
dining room, 3.5ba ranch style home with NO HOA, situated on .46 acre with
many upgrades. Large back yard fully fenced with an over-sized deck to
entertain, 12×24 Leonard storage shed, (shed conveys As Is and is in great
condition) Home is […]

Todd Olds

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2261 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25009077 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 2261 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.46 acres

Year built: 2003 Subdivision Name: Oaks Estates

County Or Parish: Berkeley MLS Area Major: 72 - G.Cr/M. Cor. Hwy 52-Oakley-Cooper River

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Attached,

Garage Door Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Brick Veneer, Vinyl
Siding

Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck,

Front Porch

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Rain Gutters Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Ceiling -
Smooth, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen,
Family, Frog Attached, Media, Office, Separate Dining, Study,
Utility

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl Fireplace Features: Family
Room, Gas Log, One

Fencing: Privacy, Fence - Wooden Enclosed

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 10483


